
URADNI REZULTATI PAPIRNE AKCIJE 

četrtek, 6. oktobra 2022 

 

Razred 
Količina  

zbranega papirja 
Mesto 

1.A 253,5 kg 17. 

1.B 216 kg 18. 

2.A 142 kg 19. 

2.B 261 kg 16. 

3.A 758 kg 2. 

3.B 599,6 kg 7. 

4.A 284 kg 14. 

4.B 657 kg 6. 

5.A 1.500 kg 1. 

5.B 667,1 kg 4. 

6.A 401 kg 11. 

6.B 407,5 kg 10. 

7.A 400 kg 12. 

7.B 664,1 kg 5. 

8.A 381 kg 13. 

8.B 276,5 kg 15. 

9.A 501,5 kg 9. 

9.B 734 kg 3. 

zaposleni 537 kg 8. 

   

SKUPAJ 9.640,8 kg  
 

Medvode, 12.10.2022 

Tomaž Jenko in ekipa  

  



URADNI REZULTATI PAPIRNE AKCIJE 

četrtek, 4. maja 2023 

 

Razred 
Količina  

zbranega papirja 
Mesto 

1.A 502 kg 8. 

1.B 342 kg 14. 

2.A 257 kg 18. 

2.B 300 kg 16. 

3.A 316 kg 15. 

3.B 472 kg 10. 

4.A 345 kg 13. 

4.B 1.195 kg 2. 

5.A 1.056,5 kg 3. 

5.B 654 kg 6. 

6.A 696 kg 5. 

6.B 403 kg 12. 

7.A 182,5 kg 19. 

7.B 826 kg 4. 

8.A 291 kg 17. 

8.B 499,5 kg 9. 

9.A 634 kg 7. 

9.B 1.286 kg 1. 

zaposleni 454 kg 11. 

   

SKUPAJ 10.711,5 kg  
 

Medvode, 6.5.2023 

Tomaž Jenko in ekipa  

 

URADNI REZULTATI PAPIRNE AKCIJE 



V šolskem letu 2022 / 2023 

 

Razred 
Količina  

zbranega 
papirja 

Količina  
zbranega 

papirja 

 
SKUPAJ Mesto 

1.A 253,5 kg 502 kg 755,5 kg 13.  

1.B 216 kg 342 kg 558 kg 18.  

2.A 142 kg 257 kg 399 kg 19.  

2.B 261 kg 300 kg 561 kg 17.  

3.A 758 kg 316 kg 1.074 kg 8.  

3.B 599,6 kg 472 kg 1.071,6 kg 9.  

4.A 284 kg 345 kg 629 kg 15.  

4.B 657 kg 1.195 kg 1.852 kg 3.  

5.A 1.500 kg 1.056,5 kg 2.556,5 kg 1.  

5.B 667,1 kg 654 kg 1.321,1 kg 5. 

6.A 401 kg 696 kg 1.097 kg 7.  

6.B 407,5 kg 403 kg 810,5 kg 11. 

7.A 400 kg 182,5 kg 582,5 kg 16. 

7.B 664,1 kg 826 kg 1.490,1 kg 4. 

8.A 381 kg 291 kg 672 kg 14. 

8.B 276,5 kg 499,5 kg 776 kg 12. 

9.A 501,5 kg 634 kg 1.135,5 kg 6. 

9.B 734 kg 1.286 kg 2.020 kg 2.  

zaposleni 537 kg 454 kg 991 kg 10. 

     

SKUPAJ 9.640,8 kg 10.711,5 kg 20.352,3 kg  
 

 

Medvode, 20.5.2023 

Tomaž Jenko in ekipa  


